a nnexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 27.01.2026 -11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01,00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.8,54,COO/- (Rupees Eiglit Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Only).
tamest Money Deposit: Rs.85,400/- (Rui)ees Eighty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only).

EJ         BEYOND   BAN KING          whenyoubankwithus  youcontributetowardsqbettersocietv
.

Equitas Small finance Bank ljmhed
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited) 4401457

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennal, Tamil Nadu,  IndLa -600 cO2